
Saturday 7 October 2023 Club C/Ships Rnd 3 + Oct Monthly Medal
Final competition results
The Country Club St Georges Basin

Stroke Net Field size: 144
Members: 139

Visitors: 5
GA, Black, Men (Par 70)
GA, Red, Women (Par 73)
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Keno Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Jeff Clark [01854]Winner  14 40.00
Len Stevenson [10369]Winner  22 40.00
Barry Stevenson [14711]Winner  29 40.00

Dollar Comp (Club) Trophies
NameAward Prize
Trevor Reeves [04037]A Grade Winner 20.00
Robert Jones [08654]B Grade Winner 20.00
Edward Prior [16860]C Grade Winner 20.00

A Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Trevor Reeves [04037]Winner 60.0011 68 / 79 {–2}
John Seyffer [17218]Runner-up 40.0012 70 / 82 {E}
Anthony Rutkowski [15444]3rd Place 30.006 70 / 76 {E}

B Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Robert Jones [08654]Winner 60.0014 68 / 82 {–2}
Dale Reid [28817]Runner-up 40.0013 68 / 81 {–2}
Daniel Mitchell [01434]3rd Place 30.0018 69 / 87 {–1}

C Grade Trophies
NameAward PrizeHandicap Score
Edward Prior [16860]Winner 60.0024 67 / 91 {–3}
Jarrod Hatton [07903]Runner-up 40.0024 67 / 91 {–3}
Mathew Jackson [12389]3rd Place 30.0021 68 / 89 {–2}
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Scratch Winners Trophies
NameAward Prize
Martin Coffey [18024]A Grade Scratch 30.00
Richard Gorecki [03127]B Grade Scratch 30.00
Lachlan Ford [16004]C Grade Scratch 30.00

Special Prizes Trophies
NameAward Balls
Jose Exposito [24847]NTP 10 4
Richard Ford [08466]NTP 13 - Hole in One 4
Richard McNeil [26663]NTP 15 4
Adam Bech [07693]NTP 2 4
James Meredith [28376]D/P 11 (B Grade) 4
John Critcher [15847]D/P 4 (C Grade) 4
Liam Sulley [21519]L/D 9 (A Grade) 4
Tony Zuzic [16562]L/D 9 (B Grade) 4
Jeffrey Foster [14145]L/D 9 (C Grade) 4

Ball Comp Ball comp
Name BallsHandicap Score

1 Edward Prior [16860] 24 67 / 91 {–3} 1
2 Jarrod Hatton [07903] 24 67 / 91 {–3} 1
3 Mathew Jackson [12389] 21 68 / 89 {–2} 1
4 Robert Jones [08654] 14 68 / 82 {–2} 1
5 Lachlan Ford [16004] 20 68 / 88 {–2} 1
6 Trevor Reeves [04037] 11 68 / 79 {–2} 1
7 Dale Reid [28817] 13 68 / 81 {–2} 1
8 Daniel Mitchell [01434] 18 69 / 87 {–1} 1
9 Adrian Brown [03399] 19 69 / 88 {–1} 1
10 Richard Gorecki [03127] 14 69 / 83 {–1} 1
11 Dylan Matheson [02907] 16 69 / 85 {–1} 1
12 Leslie Jones [08725] 26 70 / 96 {E} 1
13 Brian Stoicescu [08346] 21 70 / 91 {E} 1
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Ball Comp Ball comp (continued)
Name BallsHandicap Score

14 John McKell [08856] 19 70 / 89 {E} 1
15 John Seyffer [17218] 12 70 / 82 {E} 1
16 Luke Gorecki [01433] 13 70 / 83 {E} 1
17 Steven Bowerman [01472] 18 70 / 88 {E} 1
18 Lou Delvento [01377] 22 70 / 92 {E} 1
19 Terry Jones [14735] 13 70 / 83 {E} 1
20 Anthony Rutkowski [15444] 6 70 / 76 {E} 1
21 Barry Smith [00403] 19 71 / 90 {+1} 1
22 Gerry Taylor [14282] 29 71 / 100 {+1} 1
23 Terry Bowman [05136] 19 71 / 90 {+1} 1
24 Michael King [13717] 16 71 / 87 {+1} 1
25 Richard McNeil [26663] 10 71 / 81 {+1} 1
26 David Matthews [01813] 32 71 / 103 {+1} 1
27 Luke Styke [28629] 16 71 / 87 {+1} 1
28 Ross Fenton [13427] 21 71 / 92 {+1} 1
29 Jose Exposito [24847] 30 72 / 102 {+2} 1
30 Maurice Stewartson [07352] 25 72 / 97 {+2} 1
31 Darren Mayer [01665] 5 72 / 77 {+2} 1
32 Raymond Lloyd [01457] 15 72 / 87 {+2} 1
33 Bruce Earle [00872] 21 72 / 93 {+2} 1
34 Federico Xotta [29636] 23 72 / 95 {+2} 1
35 William O'Connor [07181] 12 72 / 84 {+2} 1
36 James Meredith [28376] 13 72 / 85 {+2} 1
37 Anton Raath [04403] 16 72 / 88 {+2} 1
38 Murray Cowling [16904] 16 72 / 88 {+2} 1
39 Steven Lockhart [17369] 21 72 / 93 {+2} 1
40 Martin Coffey [18024] 4 72 / 76 {+2} 1
41 Liam O'Brien [13398] 9 72 / 81 {+2} 1
42 Jeff Clark [01854] 18 73 / 91 {+3} 1
43 Thomas Glew [12117] 8 73 / 81 {+3} 1


